
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr. 

71 

175 

2 

248 

67a 

320 

72 

76a 

199 

Name 

Berghammer Thomas 
Matheis Michael 
Auer Robert 
Zeug Philipp 
Portschy Harald 
Theil Adi 
Öschlberger Johann 

Freinbichler Dominik 
Gessl Stefan 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff. 

12.959 

28.316 

39.867 

42.344 

1:12.299 

1:13.317 

NF 

NS 

Abstand 

12.959 

15.357 

11.551 

2.477 

29.955 

1.018 

Gesamtzeit 

13:47.883 

14:00.842 

14:16.199 

14:27.750 

14:30.227 

15:00.182 

15:01.200 

13:28.383 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.902 

1:32.612 

1:33.165 

1:34.221 

1:34.760 

1:38.023 

1:37.592 

1:38.224 

In Runde 

2 

8 

2 

4 

10 

9 

10 

7 

0 

Team 

Team Berghammer 

Coyote Racing 

Lietz Sport 

Coyote Racing Team 

Team Berghammer 

Team Berghammer 

Lachinger Racing 

BikeBox 79 Michelin 

Bike 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.959 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

181,243 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.902 

Beste Geschw. 

165,066 

Beste Runde von 

71 - Berghammer Thomas 

Gedruckt: 10.04.2022 15:35:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für WSB-Sport 

WSB 2022 
WSB RIJ 

GP SO 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:09:47 

Rijeka 4,168 km 

10.04.2022 15:00 

Race GP Sonntag Suzuki

RIJEKA


